
A M E R I C A N    S K I    R A C I N G    A L L I A N C E           

                    O V E R A L L    P E R F O R M A N C E                     

     EVENT: 02-11-17 West Mtn GS                    
EVENT DATE: February 11, 2017                        PRINTED: February 12, 2017
  PAR TIME: 114.33                                                    PAGE:   1
===============================================================================
Pos | Racer Name           | Club  | Bib | 1st Run | 2nd Run |  Total |Handicap
===============================================================================
  1 | TIM WITMAN           | WILM  | 794 |  53.69  |  53.23  | 106.92 |   0.50
  2 | ANDY J. BARNETT      | HLSC  |  15 |  56.74  |  55.62  | 112.36 |   0.50
  3 | ERIC VITIELLO        |  IND  | 716 |  55.72  |  56.89  | 112.61 |   0.50
  4 | BILL ZIMMERMAN       | TRSW  | 711 |  57.55  |  57.27  | 114.82 |   0.50
  5 | ROMAN MATUSINSKY     | GRUM  |  12 |  57.81  |  58.32  | 116.13 |   0.76
  6 | MIKE J. MEZZETTI     | TRSW  | 773 |  58.33  |  57.80  | 116.13 |   1.48
  7 | DAVID C. MOORE       | MLSC  |  53 |  58.47  |  57.81  | 116.28 |   1.50
  8 | MICHAEL J. MISENCIK  | TRSW  |  17 |  58.28  |  58.78  | 117.06 |   1.58
  9 | JIM TOMASSETTI       | TRSW  |  96 |  59.52  |  58.58  | 118.10 |   2.85
 10 | SPENCER SPRECKER     | GRUM  | 728 |  59.01  |  59.54  | 118.55 |   2.86
 11 | JAMES NEEL           | MLSC  |  50 |  60.38  |  59.05  | 119.43 |   3.68
 12 | DAVID P. VANDERZEE   |  ALB  | 781 |  60.29  |  59.69  | 119.98 |   4.80
 13 | RYAN MCGRAW          | TRSW  | 778 |  60.63  |  60.22  | 120.85 |   5.68
 14 | JACQUELINE LEVY      | GRUM  | 786 |  61.20  |  62.05  | 123.25 |   6.67
 15 | SHARON M. WAY        | TRSW  | 139 |  61.48  |  62.19  | 123.67 |   7.16
 16 | JONATHAN P. DIEHL    | MLSC  |  93 |  62.03  |  63.63  | 125.66 |   8.12
 17 | TOM F. CHALKER       | GRUM  |  97 |  62.64  |  63.06  | 125.70 |   9.18
 18 | PAUL D. FOWSER       | WILM  |   5 |  63.58  |  62.56  | 126.14 |   9.84
 19 | CARL R. AIKEN        |  IND  | 735 |  62.68  |  63.84  | 126.52 |   9.25
 20 | JOHN S. RANNESTAD    |  IND  | 733 |  62.37  |  64.43  | 126.80 |   8.71
 21 | RONALD K. KONSZA     | WILM  |  32 |  63.89  |  64.13  | 128.02 |  11.36
 22 | DAVE G. DECAMPLI     | MLSC  |  24 |  64.77  |  63.85  | 128.62 |  12.11
 23 | PAUL J. MARYSKO      | GRUM  |  26 |  63.05  |  65.61  | 128.66 |   9.90
 24 | TAD VANZOEREN        | MLSC  | 214 |  64.72  |  64.05  | 128.77 |  12.46
 25 | DASHA A. ZAMOLODCHIKO| TRSW  | 734 |  65.59  |  63.67  | 129.26 |  11.79
 26 | CHRISTOPHER MONACO   | EDEL  | 220 |  65.65  |  66.60  | 132.25 |  14.43
 27 | KARI E. HOYT         | TRSW  | 209 |  66.98  |  67.64  | 134.62 |  16.75
 28 | PETER B. PARKER      | MLSC  | 172 |  66.79  |  68.36  | 135.15 |  16.42
 29 | MIKE ROTHENBERG      | TRSW  | 134 |  69.95  |  65.73  | 135.68 |  15.41
 30 | SUSAN M. MAXIMUK     | WILM  |  13 |  68.19  |  67.89  | 136.08 |  18.86
 31 | CAROL A. TOMASSETTI  | TRSW  |  69 |  68.91  |  68.76  | 137.67 |  20.11
 32 | PETER WEPPLO         | MLSC  | 191 |  68.75  |  68.93  | 137.68 |  19.83
 33 | WILLIAM J. PAMMER    | WILM  | 147 |  67.90  |  71.05  | 138.95 |  18.35
 34 | PAUL E. TRUMBULL     | RAMA  | 183 |  70.14  |  69.38  | 139.52 |  21.81
 35 | RYAN M. BALLANTINE   | TRSW  | 231 |  68.61  |  70.91  | 139.52 |  19.59
 36 | RICHARD ZOBER        | WILM  | 793 |  70.06  |  70.08  | 140.14 |  22.12
 37 | JENIFER BRIGGS       |  IND  | 710 |  70.08  |  70.22  | 140.30 |  22.15
 38 | GREGORY O. GALLUP    | MLSC  |  39 |  70.28  |  70.11  | 140.39 |  22.50
 39 | STEVEN M. ZILLI      | WILM  | 357 |  71.12  |  70.26  | 141.38 |  23.36
 40 | JOE A. MAZUREK JR    | MACK  |  43 |  71.45  |  70.30  | 141.75 |  23.43
 41 | STU BASSELL          | RAMA  | 784 |  70.90  |  71.14  | 142.04 |  23.58
 42 | MELISSA LASH         | RTGRS | 219 |  70.21  |  72.00  | 142.21 |  22.38
 43 | RICHARD GRIFFIN      | HLSC  |  63 |  71.95  |  70.30  | 142.25 |  23.43
 44 | DAVID WISE           | TRSW  | 763 |  72.64  |  69.86  | 142.50 |  22.66

          



A M E R I C A N    S K I    R A C I N G    A L L I A N C E           

                    O V E R A L L    P E R F O R M A N C E                     

     EVENT: 02-11-17 West Mtn GS                    
EVENT DATE: February 11, 2017                        PRINTED: February 12, 2017
  PAR TIME: 114.33                                                    PAGE:   2
===============================================================================
Pos | Racer Name           | Club  | Bib | 1st Run | 2nd Run |  Total |Handicap
===============================================================================
 45 | JOHN J. COLLINS      |  IND  | 707 |  71.19  |  71.32  | 142.51 |  24.09
 46 | JIM ROCCAPRIORE      | TRSW  | 181 |  71.39  |  72.05  | 143.44 |  24.44
 47 | BILL SURETTE         | MLSC  |  76 |  73.30  |  75.24  | 148.54 |  27.76
 48 | KATHERINE M. HART    | WILM  |   7 |  75.09  |  75.01  | 150.10 |  30.88
 49 | RYAN L. WHITSON      | RTGRS | 127 |  80.71  |  70.76  | 151.47 |  24.24
 50 | BOB JUSKUS           | WILM  |  64 |  75.91  |  76.01  | 151.92 |  32.31
 51 | SARAH J. LEACH       | MACK  | 232 |  74.78  |  78.32  | 153.10 |  30.34
 52 | JANE MOLLER          | TRSW  | 163 |  78.02  |  78.01  | 156.03 |  35.99
 53 | DENNIS GRUNBECK      |  IND  | 141 |  78.43  |  77.83  | 156.26 |  36.65
 54 | PATRICK MCKINNEY     | WILM  | 180 |  80.12  |  77.55  | 157.67 |  36.16
 55 | CARLENE BASSELL      | RAMA  | 764 |  75.99  |  82.43  | 158.42 |  32.45
 56 | MIKEY MEZZETTI       | TRSW  | 902 |  82.21  |  78.89  | 161.10 |  38.51
 57 | CLIFTON P. MARK      | TRSW  |  14 |  74.18  |  89.85  | 164.03 |  29.30
 58 | BILL A. WATKINS      |  ALB  | 724 |  84.98  |  89.80  | 174.78 |  48.12
 59 | ALBERT R. PIERCE     | RAMA  | 880 |  83.13  |  94.04  | 177.17 |  44.90
 60 | WENDY NEEL           | MLSC  | 118 |  90.64  |  90.50  | 181.14 |  57.99
 61 | PAMELA DECAMPLI      | MLSC  | 111 |  89.77  |  92.10  | 181.87 |  56.47
 62 | DIANE R. MAZUREK     | MACK  |  47 | 100.14  |  97.25  | 197.39 |  70.75
 63 | CLARA R. BOUTELLE    |  IND  | 916 | 103.10  |  95.49  | 198.59 |  67.66
 64 | SHARON KENNY         | TRSW  |  82 |  99.11  | 102.22  | 201.33 |  72.75
 65 | ELLEN REAP           | MLSC  | 159 |  94.46  | 107.14  | 201.60 |  64.65
 66 | DANIELLE WHITSON     | RTGRS | 799 | 101.78  | 103.04  | 204.82 |  77.41
 67 | WILLIAM L. CHAMPION  | WILM  | 105 |  98.62  | 123.83  | 222.45 |  71.90
 68 | ELEANOR BOUTELLE     |  IND  | 910 | 112.56  | 113.00  | 225.56 |  96.20
 69 | ANDREA OCCHI         | TRSW  | 791 |  DNF    |  57.94  | 280.15 |   1.73
 70 | ANDREW R. KERTH      | RTGRS | 136 |  63.94  |  DSQ    | 286.16 |  11.45
 71 | ERIK PILISEK         | GRUM  | 903 |  DSQ    |  71.69  | 293.91 |  25.87
 72 | ROBERT YANDON        |  IND  | 712 |  80.26  |  DNS    | 302.49 |  39.90
 73 | KARL PILISEK         | GRUM  | 798 |  DSQ    |  83.06  | 305.28 |  45.83
 74 | CAROLE STAMBO        |  IND  | 752 | 107.83  |  DNS    | 330.06 |  87.95
 75 | MIA MEZZETTI         | TRSW  | 925 | 145.93  | 184.99  | 330.92 |  99.99
 76 | MELANIE BUCKLER      | MLSC  | 715 |  DNS    |  DNS    | 444.46 |  99.99
 77 | MELANIE MATUSINSKY   | GRUM  | 913 |  DNS    |  DNS    | 444.46 |  99.99

          



A M E R I C A N    S K I    R A C I N G    A L L I A N C E           

             O V E R A L L    F E M A L E    P E R F O R M A N C E             

     EVENT: 02-11-17 West Mtn GS                    
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===============================================================================
Pos | Racer Name           | Club  | Bib | 1st Run | 2nd Run |  Total |Handicap
===============================================================================
  1 | JACQUELINE LEVY      | GRUM  | 786 |  61.20  |  62.05  | 123.25 |   6.67
  2 | SHARON M. WAY        | TRSW  | 139 |  61.48  |  62.19  | 123.67 |   7.16
  3 | DASHA A. ZAMOLODCHIKO| TRSW  | 734 |  65.59  |  63.67  | 129.26 |  11.79
  4 | KARI E. HOYT         | TRSW  | 209 |  66.98  |  67.64  | 134.62 |  16.75
  5 | SUSAN M. MAXIMUK     | WILM  |  13 |  68.19  |  67.89  | 136.08 |  18.86
  6 | CAROL A. TOMASSETTI  | TRSW  |  69 |  68.91  |  68.76  | 137.67 |  20.11
  7 | JENIFER BRIGGS       |  IND  | 710 |  70.08  |  70.22  | 140.30 |  22.15
  8 | MELISSA LASH         | RTGRS | 219 |  70.21  |  72.00  | 142.21 |  22.38
  9 | KATHERINE M. HART    | WILM  |   7 |  75.09  |  75.01  | 150.10 |  30.88
 10 | SARAH J. LEACH       | MACK  | 232 |  74.78  |  78.32  | 153.10 |  30.34
 11 | JANE MOLLER          | TRSW  | 163 |  78.02  |  78.01  | 156.03 |  35.99
 12 | CARLENE BASSELL      | RAMA  | 764 |  75.99  |  82.43  | 158.42 |  32.45
 13 | WENDY NEEL           | MLSC  | 118 |  90.64  |  90.50  | 181.14 |  57.99
 14 | PAMELA DECAMPLI      | MLSC  | 111 |  89.77  |  92.10  | 181.87 |  56.47
 15 | DIANE R. MAZUREK     | MACK  |  47 | 100.14  |  97.25  | 197.39 |  70.75
 16 | CLARA R. BOUTELLE    |  IND  | 916 | 103.10  |  95.49  | 198.59 |  67.66
 17 | SHARON KENNY         | TRSW  |  82 |  99.11  | 102.22  | 201.33 |  72.75
 18 | ELLEN REAP           | MLSC  | 159 |  94.46  | 107.14  | 201.60 |  64.65
 19 | DANIELLE WHITSON     | RTGRS | 799 | 101.78  | 103.04  | 204.82 |  77.41
 20 | ELEANOR BOUTELLE     |  IND  | 910 | 112.56  | 113.00  | 225.56 |  96.20
 21 | CAROLE STAMBO        |  IND  | 752 | 107.83  |  DNS    | 330.06 |  87.95
 22 | MIA MEZZETTI         | TRSW  | 925 | 145.93  | 184.99  | 330.92 |  99.99
 23 | MELANIE BUCKLER      | MLSC  | 715 |  DNS    |  DNS    | 444.46 |  99.99
 24 | MELANIE MATUSINSKY   | GRUM  | 913 |  DNS    |  DNS    | 444.46 |  99.99

          



A M E R I C A N    S K I    R A C I N G    A L L I A N C E           

               O V E R A L L    M A L E    P E R F O R M A N C E               

     EVENT: 02-11-17 West Mtn GS                    
EVENT DATE: February 11, 2017                        PRINTED: February 12, 2017
  PAR TIME: 114.33                                                    PAGE:   1
===============================================================================
Pos | Racer Name           | Club  | Bib | 1st Run | 2nd Run |  Total |Handicap
===============================================================================
  1 | TIM WITMAN           | WILM  | 794 |  53.69  |  53.23  | 106.92 |   0.50
  2 | ANDY J. BARNETT      | HLSC  |  15 |  56.74  |  55.62  | 112.36 |   0.50
  3 | ERIC VITIELLO        |  IND  | 716 |  55.72  |  56.89  | 112.61 |   0.50
  4 | BILL ZIMMERMAN       | TRSW  | 711 |  57.55  |  57.27  | 114.82 |   0.50
  5 | ROMAN MATUSINSKY     | GRUM  |  12 |  57.81  |  58.32  | 116.13 |   0.76
  6 | MIKE J. MEZZETTI     | TRSW  | 773 |  58.33  |  57.80  | 116.13 |   1.48
  7 | DAVID C. MOORE       | MLSC  |  53 |  58.47  |  57.81  | 116.28 |   1.50
  8 | MICHAEL J. MISENCIK  | TRSW  |  17 |  58.28  |  58.78  | 117.06 |   1.58
  9 | JIM TOMASSETTI       | TRSW  |  96 |  59.52  |  58.58  | 118.10 |   2.85
 10 | SPENCER SPRECKER     | GRUM  | 728 |  59.01  |  59.54  | 118.55 |   2.86
 11 | JAMES NEEL           | MLSC  |  50 |  60.38  |  59.05  | 119.43 |   3.68
 12 | DAVID P. VANDERZEE   |  ALB  | 781 |  60.29  |  59.69  | 119.98 |   4.80
 13 | RYAN MCGRAW          | TRSW  | 778 |  60.63  |  60.22  | 120.85 |   5.68
 14 | JONATHAN P. DIEHL    | MLSC  |  93 |  62.03  |  63.63  | 125.66 |   8.12
 15 | TOM F. CHALKER       | GRUM  |  97 |  62.64  |  63.06  | 125.70 |   9.18
 16 | PAUL D. FOWSER       | WILM  |   5 |  63.58  |  62.56  | 126.14 |   9.84
 17 | CARL R. AIKEN        |  IND  | 735 |  62.68  |  63.84  | 126.52 |   9.25
 18 | JOHN S. RANNESTAD    |  IND  | 733 |  62.37  |  64.43  | 126.80 |   8.71
 19 | RONALD K. KONSZA     | WILM  |  32 |  63.89  |  64.13  | 128.02 |  11.36
 20 | DAVE G. DECAMPLI     | MLSC  |  24 |  64.77  |  63.85  | 128.62 |  12.11
 21 | PAUL J. MARYSKO      | GRUM  |  26 |  63.05  |  65.61  | 128.66 |   9.90
 22 | TAD VANZOEREN        | MLSC  | 214 |  64.72  |  64.05  | 128.77 |  12.46
 23 | CHRISTOPHER MONACO   | EDEL  | 220 |  65.65  |  66.60  | 132.25 |  14.43
 24 | PETER B. PARKER      | MLSC  | 172 |  66.79  |  68.36  | 135.15 |  16.42
 25 | MIKE ROTHENBERG      | TRSW  | 134 |  69.95  |  65.73  | 135.68 |  15.41
 26 | PETER WEPPLO         | MLSC  | 191 |  68.75  |  68.93  | 137.68 |  19.83
 27 | WILLIAM J. PAMMER    | WILM  | 147 |  67.90  |  71.05  | 138.95 |  18.35
 28 | PAUL E. TRUMBULL     | RAMA  | 183 |  70.14  |  69.38  | 139.52 |  21.81
 29 | RYAN M. BALLANTINE   | TRSW  | 231 |  68.61  |  70.91  | 139.52 |  19.59
 30 | RICHARD ZOBER        | WILM  | 793 |  70.06  |  70.08  | 140.14 |  22.12
 31 | GREGORY O. GALLUP    | MLSC  |  39 |  70.28  |  70.11  | 140.39 |  22.50
 32 | STEVEN M. ZILLI      | WILM  | 357 |  71.12  |  70.26  | 141.38 |  23.36
 33 | JOE A. MAZUREK JR    | MACK  |  43 |  71.45  |  70.30  | 141.75 |  23.43
 34 | STU BASSELL          | RAMA  | 784 |  70.90  |  71.14  | 142.04 |  23.58
 35 | RICHARD GRIFFIN      | HLSC  |  63 |  71.95  |  70.30  | 142.25 |  23.43
 36 | DAVID WISE           | TRSW  | 763 |  72.64  |  69.86  | 142.50 |  22.66
 37 | JOHN J. COLLINS      |  IND  | 707 |  71.19  |  71.32  | 142.51 |  24.09
 38 | JIM ROCCAPRIORE      | TRSW  | 181 |  71.39  |  72.05  | 143.44 |  24.44
 39 | BILL SURETTE         | MLSC  |  76 |  73.30  |  75.24  | 148.54 |  27.76
 40 | RYAN L. WHITSON      | RTGRS | 127 |  80.71  |  70.76  | 151.47 |  24.24
 41 | BOB JUSKUS           | WILM  |  64 |  75.91  |  76.01  | 151.92 |  32.31
 42 | DENNIS GRUNBECK      |  IND  | 141 |  78.43  |  77.83  | 156.26 |  36.65
 43 | PATRICK MCKINNEY     | WILM  | 180 |  80.12  |  77.55  | 157.67 |  36.16
 44 | MIKEY MEZZETTI       | TRSW  | 902 |  82.21  |  78.89  | 161.10 |  38.51

          



A M E R I C A N    S K I    R A C I N G    A L L I A N C E           

               O V E R A L L    M A L E    P E R F O R M A N C E               
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===============================================================================
 45 | CLIFTON P. MARK      | TRSW  |  14 |  74.18  |  89.85  | 164.03 |  29.30
 46 | BILL A. WATKINS      |  ALB  | 724 |  84.98  |  89.80  | 174.78 |  48.12
 47 | ALBERT R. PIERCE     | RAMA  | 880 |  83.13  |  94.04  | 177.17 |  44.90
 48 | WILLIAM L. CHAMPION  | WILM  | 105 |  98.62  | 123.83  | 222.45 |  71.90
 49 | ANDREA OCCHI         | TRSW  | 791 |  DNF    |  57.94  | 280.15 |   1.73
 50 | ANDREW R. KERTH      | RTGRS | 136 |  63.94  |  DSQ    | 286.16 |  11.45
 51 | ERIK PILISEK         | GRUM  | 903 |  DSQ    |  71.69  | 293.91 |  25.87
 52 | ROBERT YANDON        |  IND  | 712 |  80.26  |  DNS    | 302.49 |  39.90
 53 | KARL PILISEK         | GRUM  | 798 |  DSQ    |  83.06  | 305.28 |  45.83

          



A M E R I C A N    S K I    R A C I N G    A L L I A N C E           

      F E M A L E    A G E     C A T E G O R Y     P E R F O R M A N C E       
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===============================================================================
Pos | Racer Name           | Club  | Bib | 1st Run | 2nd Run |  Total |Handicap
===============================================================================

                      C L A S S :   19  -  10 or younger                       

  1 | CLARA R. BOUTELLE    |  IND  | 916 | 103.10  |  95.49  | 198.59 |  67.66
  2 | ELEANOR BOUTELLE     |  IND  | 910 | 112.56  | 113.00  | 225.56 |  96.20
  3 | MIA MEZZETTI         | TRSW  | 925 | 145.93  | 184.99  | 330.92 |  99.99
  4 | MELANIE MATUSINSKY   | GRUM  | 913 |  DNS    |  DNS    | 444.46 |  99.99

                        C L A S S :   10  -  Ages 70-74                        

  1 | SARAH J. LEACH       | MACK  | 232 |  74.78  |  78.32  | 153.10 |  30.34

                        C L A S S :    9  -  Ages 65-69                        

  1 | DIANE R. MAZUREK     | MACK  |  47 | 100.14  |  97.25  | 197.39 |  70.75
  2 | ELLEN REAP           | MLSC  | 159 |  94.46  | 107.14  | 201.60 |  64.65

                        C L A S S :    8  -  Ages 60-64                        

  1 | KATHERINE M. HART    | WILM  |   7 |  75.09  |  75.01  | 150.10 |  30.88
  2 | CARLENE BASSELL      | RAMA  | 764 |  75.99  |  82.43  | 158.42 |  32.45

                        C L A S S :    7  -  Ages 55-59                        

  1 | SHARON M. WAY        | TRSW  | 139 |  61.48  |  62.19  | 123.67 |   7.16
  2 | CAROL A. TOMASSETTI  | TRSW  |  69 |  68.91  |  68.76  | 137.67 |  20.11
  3 | JANE MOLLER          | TRSW  | 163 |  78.02  |  78.01  | 156.03 |  35.99
  4 | WENDY NEEL           | MLSC  | 118 |  90.64  |  90.50  | 181.14 |  57.99
  5 | PAMELA DECAMPLI      | MLSC  | 111 |  89.77  |  92.10  | 181.87 |  56.47
  6 | SHARON KENNY         | TRSW  |  82 |  99.11  | 102.22  | 201.33 |  72.75

                        C L A S S :    5  -  Ages 45-49                        

  1 | SUSAN M. MAXIMUK     | WILM  |  13 |  68.19  |  67.89  | 136.08 |  18.86
  2 | CAROLE STAMBO        |  IND  | 752 | 107.83  |  DNS    | 330.06 |  87.95

                        C L A S S :    4  -  Ages 40-44                        

  1 | KARI E. HOYT         | TRSW  | 209 |  66.98  |  67.64  | 134.62 |  16.75
  2 | MELANIE BUCKLER      | MLSC  | 715 |  DNS    |  DNS    | 444.46 |  99.99

          



A M E R I C A N    S K I    R A C I N G    A L L I A N C E           

      F E M A L E    A G E     C A T E G O R Y     P E R F O R M A N C E       
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                        C L A S S :    3  -  Ages 35-39                        

  1 | JENIFER BRIGGS       |  IND  | 710 |  70.08  |  70.22  | 140.30 |  22.15

                        C L A S S :    2  -  Ages 30-34                        

  1 | JACQUELINE LEVY      | GRUM  | 786 |  61.20  |  62.05  | 123.25 |   6.67
  2 | DASHA A. ZAMOLODCHIKO| TRSW  | 734 |  65.59  |  63.67  | 129.26 |  11.79

                        C L A S S :    1  -  Ages 18-29                        

  1 | MELISSA LASH         | RTGRS | 219 |  70.21  |  72.00  | 142.21 |  22.38
  2 | DANIELLE WHITSON     | RTGRS | 799 | 101.78  | 103.04  | 204.82 |  77.41
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                      C L A S S :   19  -  10 or younger                       

  1 | MIKEY MEZZETTI       | TRSW  | 902 |  82.21  |  78.89  | 161.10 |  38.51
  2 | ERIK PILISEK         | GRUM  | 903 |  DSQ    |  71.69  | 293.91 |  25.87

                        C L A S S :   11  -  Ages 75-79                        

  1 | ALBERT R. PIERCE     | RAMA  | 880 |  83.13  |  94.04  | 177.17 |  44.90
  2 | ROBERT YANDON        |  IND  | 712 |  80.26  |  DNS    | 302.49 |  39.90

                        C L A S S :   10  -  Ages 70-74                        

  1 | PAUL J. MARYSKO      | GRUM  |  26 |  63.05  |  65.61  | 128.66 |   9.90
  2 | PETER WEPPLO         | MLSC  | 191 |  68.75  |  68.93  | 137.68 |  19.83
  3 | BOB JUSKUS           | WILM  |  64 |  75.91  |  76.01  | 151.92 |  32.31

                        C L A S S :    9  -  Ages 65-69                        

  1 | JOE A. MAZUREK JR    | MACK  |  43 |  71.45  |  70.30  | 141.75 |  23.43
  2 | STU BASSELL          | RAMA  | 784 |  70.90  |  71.14  | 142.04 |  23.58
  3 | RICHARD GRIFFIN      | HLSC  |  63 |  71.95  |  70.30  | 142.25 |  23.43
  4 | DAVID WISE           | TRSW  | 763 |  72.64  |  69.86  | 142.50 |  22.66
  5 | JIM ROCCAPRIORE      | TRSW  | 181 |  71.39  |  72.05  | 143.44 |  24.44
  6 | CLIFTON P. MARK      | TRSW  |  14 |  74.18  |  89.85  | 164.03 |  29.30
  7 | BILL A. WATKINS      |  ALB  | 724 |  84.98  |  89.80  | 174.78 |  48.12
  8 | WILLIAM L. CHAMPION  | WILM  | 105 |  98.62  | 123.83  | 222.45 |  71.90

                        C L A S S :    8  -  Ages 60-64                        

  1 | BILL ZIMMERMAN       | TRSW  | 711 |  57.55  |  57.27  | 114.82 |   0.50
  2 | TAD VANZOEREN        | MLSC  | 214 |  64.72  |  64.05  | 128.77 |  12.46
  3 | PETER B. PARKER      | MLSC  | 172 |  66.79  |  68.36  | 135.15 |  16.42
  4 | PAUL E. TRUMBULL     | RAMA  | 183 |  70.14  |  69.38  | 139.52 |  21.81
  5 | GREGORY O. GALLUP    | MLSC  |  39 |  70.28  |  70.11  | 140.39 |  22.50
  6 | STEVEN M. ZILLI      | WILM  | 357 |  71.12  |  70.26  | 141.38 |  23.36
  7 | JOHN J. COLLINS      |  IND  | 707 |  71.19  |  71.32  | 142.51 |  24.09
  8 | BILL SURETTE         | MLSC  |  76 |  73.30  |  75.24  | 148.54 |  27.76
  9 | DENNIS GRUNBECK      |  IND  | 141 |  78.43  |  77.83  | 156.26 |  36.65

                        C L A S S :    7  -  Ages 55-59                        

  1 | JIM TOMASSETTI       | TRSW  |  96 |  59.52  |  58.58  | 118.10 |   2.85
  2 | SPENCER SPRECKER     | GRUM  | 728 |  59.01  |  59.54  | 118.55 |   2.86
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  3 | JAMES NEEL           | MLSC  |  50 |  60.38  |  59.05  | 119.43 |   3.68
  4 | DAVID P. VANDERZEE   |  ALB  | 781 |  60.29  |  59.69  | 119.98 |   4.80
  5 | TOM F. CHALKER       | GRUM  |  97 |  62.64  |  63.06  | 125.70 |   9.18
  6 | PAUL D. FOWSER       | WILM  |   5 |  63.58  |  62.56  | 126.14 |   9.84
  7 | CARL R. AIKEN        |  IND  | 735 |  62.68  |  63.84  | 126.52 |   9.25
  8 | RONALD K. KONSZA     | WILM  |  32 |  63.89  |  64.13  | 128.02 |  11.36
  9 | DAVE G. DECAMPLI     | MLSC  |  24 |  64.77  |  63.85  | 128.62 |  12.11
 10 | WILLIAM J. PAMMER    | WILM  | 147 |  67.90  |  71.05  | 138.95 |  18.35

                        C L A S S :    6  -  Ages 50-54                        

  1 | JOHN S. RANNESTAD    |  IND  | 733 |  62.37  |  64.43  | 126.80 |   8.71
  2 | MIKE ROTHENBERG      | TRSW  | 134 |  69.95  |  65.73  | 135.68 |  15.41
  3 | RICHARD ZOBER        | WILM  | 793 |  70.06  |  70.08  | 140.14 |  22.12
  4 | PATRICK MCKINNEY     | WILM  | 180 |  80.12  |  77.55  | 157.67 |  36.16

                        C L A S S :    5  -  Ages 45-49                        

  1 | ROMAN MATUSINSKY     | GRUM  |  12 |  57.81  |  58.32  | 116.13 |   0.76
  2 | DAVID C. MOORE       | MLSC  |  53 |  58.47  |  57.81  | 116.28 |   1.50
  3 | CHRISTOPHER MONACO   | EDEL  | 220 |  65.65  |  66.60  | 132.25 |  14.43
  4 | KARL PILISEK         | GRUM  | 798 |  DSQ    |  83.06  | 305.28 |  45.83

                        C L A S S :    4  -  Ages 40-44                        

  1 | ANDY J. BARNETT      | HLSC  |  15 |  56.74  |  55.62  | 112.36 |   0.50
  2 | MIKE J. MEZZETTI     | TRSW  | 773 |  58.33  |  57.80  | 116.13 |   1.48
  3 | RYAN MCGRAW          | TRSW  | 778 |  60.63  |  60.22  | 120.85 |   5.68

                        C L A S S :    3  -  Ages 35-39                        

  1 | TIM WITMAN           | WILM  | 794 |  53.69  |  53.23  | 106.92 |   0.50
  2 | ANDREA OCCHI         | TRSW  | 791 |  DNF    |  57.94  | 280.15 |   1.73

                        C L A S S :    2  -  Ages 30-34                        

  1 | MICHAEL J. MISENCIK  | TRSW  |  17 |  58.28  |  58.78  | 117.06 |   1.58
  2 | JONATHAN P. DIEHL    | MLSC  |  93 |  62.03  |  63.63  | 125.66 |   8.12
  3 | RYAN M. BALLANTINE   | TRSW  | 231 |  68.61  |  70.91  | 139.52 |  19.59

                        C L A S S :    1  -  Ages 18-29                        

  1 | ERIC VITIELLO        |  IND  | 716 |  55.72  |  56.89  | 112.61 |   0.50
  2 | RYAN L. WHITSON      | RTGRS | 127 |  80.71  |  70.76  | 151.47 |  24.24
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  3 | ANDREW R. KERTH      | RTGRS | 136 |  63.94  |  DSQ    | 286.16 |  11.45
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 1.  CLUB: TRAILSWEEPERS SKI CLUB - `A' TEAM
 711  | BILL ZIMMERMAN                |  M  |  8  | 114.82
 773  | MIKE J. MEZZETTI              |  M  |  4  | 116.13
  17  | MICHAEL J. MISENCIK           |  M  |  2  | 117.06
  96  | JIM TOMASSETTI                |  M  |  7  | 118.10
 139  | SHARON M. WAY                 |  F  |  7  | 123.67
 734  | DASHA A. ZAMOLODCHIKOV        |  F  |  2  | 129.26
                                      TEAM TOTAL:   719.04

 2.  CLUB: WILMINGTON SKI CLUB - `A' TEAM
 794  | TIM WITMAN                    |  M  |  3  | 106.92
   5  | PAUL D. FOWSER                |  M  |  7  | 126.14
  32  | RONALD K. KONSZA              |  M  |  7  | 128.02
  13  | SUSAN M. MAXIMUK              |  F  |  5  | 136.08
 147  | WILLIAM J. PAMMER             |  M  |  7  | 138.95
   7  | KATHERINE M. HART             |  F  |  8  | 150.10
                                      TEAM TOTAL:   786.21

 3.  CLUB: TRAILSWEEPERS SKI CLUB - `B' TEAM
 778  | RYAN MCGRAW                   |  M  |  4  | 120.85
 209  | KARI E. HOYT                  |  F  |  4  | 134.62
 134  | MIKE ROTHENBERG               |  M  |  6  | 135.68
  69  | CAROL A. TOMASSETTI           |  F  |  7  | 137.67
 231  | RYAN M. BALLANTINE            |  M  |  2  | 139.52
 763  | DAVID WISE                    |  M  |  9  | 142.50
                                      TEAM TOTAL:   810.84

 4.  CLUB: MAIN LINE SKI CLUB - `A' TEAM
  53  | DAVID C. MOORE                |  M  |  5  | 116.28
  50  | JAMES NEEL                    |  M  |  7  | 119.43
  93  | JONATHAN P. DIEHL             |  M  |  2  | 125.66
  24  | DAVE G. DECAMPLI              |  M  |  7  | 128.62
 118  | WENDY NEEL                    |  F  |  7  | 181.14
 111  | PAMELA DECAMPLI               |  F  |  7  | 181.87
                                      TEAM TOTAL:   853.00

 5.  CLUB: TRAILSWEEPERS SKI CLUB - `C' TEAM
 181  | JIM ROCCAPRIORE               |  M  |  9  | 143.44
 163  | JANE MOLLER                   |  F  |  7  | 156.03
 902  | MIKEY MEZZETTI                |  M  |  *  | 161.10
  14  | CLIFTON P. MARK               |  M  |  9  | 164.03
  82  | SHARON KENNY                  |  F  |  7  | 201.33
 791  | ANDREA OCCHI                  |  M  |  3  | 280.15
                                      TEAM TOTAL:  1106.08


